
 Date Show Name Type Judge

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Schooling Jumper Show J Luci Strange

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Schooling Jumper Show J Luci Strange

Saturday, June 15, 2024 Schooling Jumper Show J Luci Strange

Saturday, July 13, 2024 Schooling Jumper Show J Luci Strange

Saturday, August 10, 2024 Schooling Jumper Show J Luci Strange

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Schooling Jumper Show J Luci Strange

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Schooling Jumper Show J Luci Strange

 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 4/14 H/E/M Laura Batts

Sunday, April 28, 2024 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 4/28 H/E/M Dede Bache-Shumate

Sunday, May 19, 2024 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 5/19 H/E/M Tracy Mullen

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Blue Ridge Hunt H/E/M Laura Batts

Sunday, June 23, 2024 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 6/23 H/E/M Diana Cappellanti

Sunday, July 28, 2024 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 7/28 H/E/M Joan O'Keefe

Sunday, August 25, 2024 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 8/25 H/E/M Mark Wonderley

Sunday, September 15, 2024 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 9/15 H/E/M TBD

Sunday, October 13, 2024 VHSA Horse & Pony Hunter Show 10/13 H/E/M Dede Bache-Shumate

Sunday, April 7, 2024 VHSA Jumper 4/7 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, May 26, 2024 VHSA Jumper 5/26 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, June 16, 2024 VHSA Jumper 6/16 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, July 14, 2024 VHSA Jumper 7/14 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, August 11, 2024 VHSA Jumper 8/11 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, September 1, 2024 VHSA Jumper 9/1 J Jane Nordstrom

Sunday, October 6, 2024 VHSA Jumper 10/6 J Jane Nordstrom
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